1.27
(0.05)
0.76
(0.030)
13.97
(0.55)
17.62
(0.694)

  Packaging Specifications
Tape & Reel ....................... 350 pcs./reel
 How To Order
PT61020E   L
Model
Termination
 L = Tin only (RoHS Compliant)
TOLERANCES:		±	 0.25
	 (.010)
  Environmental Specifications
Moisture Sensitivity Level .....................1
ESD Classification (HBM)................. N/A
  WARNING  Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
 PT61020EL LAN 10/100/1000 Base-T Transformer Modules
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
REV.	03/20
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
QUANTITY: 350 PCS. PER REEL
24.00 ± 0.10
(0.945 ± 0.004)
16.50 ± 0.10
(0.650 ± 0.004)
2.00
(0.079)
MIN. DIA.
1.50 +0.10/-0.00
(0.059 + 0.004/-0.000
DIA.
2.50
(0.098)
2.00 ± 0.10
(0.079 ± 0.004)
4.00 ± 0.10
(0.157 ± 0.004)
1.75 ± 0.10
(0.069 ± 0.004)
14.20 ± 0.10
(0.559 ± 0.004)
28.40 ± 0.10
(1.118 ± 0.004)
32.00 ± 0.3
(1.260 ± 0.012)
17.95 ± 0.10
(0.707 ± 0.004)
12.55
(0.494)
7.05 ± 0.10
(0.278 ± 0.004)
330
(12.992)
DIA.
Packaging Specifications
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
QUANTITY: 400 PCS. PER REEL
20.00 ± 0.10
(0.787 ± 0.004)
16.50 ± 0.10
(0.650 ± 0.004)
2.00
(0.079)
MIN. DIA.
1.50 +0.10/-0.00
(0.059 + 0.004/-0.000
DIA.
2.50
(0.098)
2.00 ± 0.10